
 

  Determination Letter Notice:  
  ZA-2021-1634-CUB-1A  
  Mailing Date: October 12, 2021 

 
  Council District 4 
  City Hall, Room: 425 
  Mail Stop: 206 

 
  Applicant: David Wheatley 
  2988 Avenel Terrace 
  Los Angeles, CA 90039 

  Applicant: Makisupa LA, LLC 
  2894 West Rowena Avenue 
  Los Angeles, CA 90027 

 
  Owner: Richard Ottaviano 
  2222 Nottingham Avenue 
  Los Angeles, CA 90027 

 

   
  Representative: Eddie Navarrette 
  FE Design & Consulting 
  327 East 2nd Street, Unit 222 
  Los Angeles, CA 90012 

    freshwater@prodigy.net 
 
   
 

 

  
 Estineh Mailian  
 Chief Zoning Administrator 
 Estineh.mailian@lacity.org 
 
 

 
 Christina Toy-Lee 
 Associate Zoning Administrator 
 Christina.toy-lee@lacity.org  

 Heather Bleemers 
 Senior City Planner  
 Heather.bleemers@lacity.org  

 
 Esther Ahn 
 City Planner 
 Esther.ahn@lacity.org  

 
Sarahi Ortega  
Planning Assistant 
Sarahi.ortega@lacity.org  

 Cecilia Lamas 
 Cecilia.lamas@lacity.org 
 Executive Commission Assistant 

 
 Irene Gonzales 
 Commission Office Manager  
 Irene.gonzalez@lacity.org  
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